
IP IP 
6767

1 x LED1 x LED

13 W

1173 lm

90 lm/W

4000 K

92

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

99%

1167 lm

13 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode Mounting mode 

Ceiling mounted

Shape and measurements Shape and measurements 

Length: 2.40 in

Width: 2.40 in

Height: 4.09 in

Adjustability Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric Electric 

System power: 13 W

Protection Protection 

IP: 67

Product data sheet
MUSEO REVO IP67 REMOTE DRIVER 48V MEDIUM 1X CV(48V) LED 11.6W RA92 4000K 48V/DC IP67 WIDE FLOOD 350MA
8412-4A-_-_-24-W
EXENIA

Projectors for outdoor use with IP 67 protection rating available in 5 sizes and 9 different beam angles. The specific Revo optical system

allows the entire family to have very small dimensions and outstanding performance factors with visual comfort translated into UGR factors

<13. The primary aspects of the technical research were aimed at total respect for architectural and environmental contexts, obtaining a

strong miniaturisation of volumes and an excellent management of photometric yields that we wanted to complete with an offer of natural

and material colours for perfect camouflage. Available in base, stake, bollard at mains voltage or 48v, with on-board or remote driver. 

Light output 1 Light output 1 
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